Last Name
Anders
Handrick
Bubb
Anders
McKinley
Bradshaw
Callahan
Tierney
Anthony
Klitz
Elliott
Olson
McGlothlin
Little
Phillips
Dyer
Kellum
Knorr
Mena
Clevenger
Dieker
Mallory
Eidson
Wright
Coonrod
Longo
Dickens
Buyck
Watson
Musholt
Kroeter
Neally
Bocke
Saunders
Veach
Wilde
Tenhouse
Esterday
Cashman
Snyder
Roskamp

Cadwell/Haskins

Harris
Klauser
Henning
Newcombe
Rein

Carper
Cottingham
McNay

First Name
Kerry
Gary
Edwin
Betty
Michael
Deborah
Anita
Ann
Nancy
Gaye
Michelle
Deborah
Patricia
Richard
Sharon

E
Marynelle
Susan
Lacinda
Christine
Joan
Vicki
Barry
Judith
Doris
Matthew
Clark
Steven
Cheryl
Elizabeth
Joan
Phillip
Henry
Linda
Holly
Sheila
Diane
Sharon
Deborah
Sondra
Gayle
Linda
Dinah
Margaret
Linda
Sheryl
Pamela
Jeffrey
Becky
Linda

Adams County Government School Employees

District

Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Payson CUSD 1
Quincy SD 172
Payson CUSD 1
Payson CUSD 1
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Payson CUSD 1
Central CUSD 3
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Payson CUSD 1
Payson CUSD 1
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Liberty CUSD 2
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Central CUSD 3
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Central CUSD 3
Central CUSD 3
Central CUSD 3
Central CUSD 3
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
Payson CUSD 1
Payson CUSD 1
Quincy SD 172
Quincy SD 172
CusD 4

Quincy SD 172

Top 50 Salaries

School

Quincy Sr High School
Quincy Jr High School
Quincy Sr High School
Quincy Sr High School
Quincy Sr High School
Quincy Sr High School
Seymour High School
Quincy Jr High School
Seymour Elementary School
Seymour Elementary School
Quincy SD 172

Monroe Elementary School
Monroe Elementary School
Quincy Sr High School
Dewey Elementary School
Quincy Sr High School
Berrian School

Quincy Sr High School
Seymour Elementary School
Central High School

Quincy Jr High School
Dewey Elementary School
Seymour High School
Seymour Elementary School
Quincy Jr High School
Quincy Sr High School
Quincy Sr High School
Liberty High School
Madison School

Quincy Jr High School

Job Title

Driver Education

Health Education

Guidance Counselor

English (Grades 9-12 Only)

Spanish

Consumer Education

Guidance Counselor

Student Dean

Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Reading Specialist

Learning Behavior Specialist |
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Student Dean

Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Spanish

Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Alternative Education

Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Instrumental Music

Learning Behavior Specialist |
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Agricultural Business & Management
Vocal Music

Basic and/or General Math

Physical Education

Student Dean

Welding

Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)
Learning Behavior Specialist |

Central Elementary Grade SchocTitle | Remedial Reading

Quincy Sr High School
Quincy Jr High School
Baldwin Intermediate

Driver Education
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Reading

Central Elementary Grade Schoc Guidance Counselor

Central High School

Learning Behavior Specialist |

Central Elementary Grade Schoc Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)

Central High School

Quincy Jr High School
Quincy Sr High School
Quincy Jr High School
Quincy Jr High School
Quincy Jr High School
Quincy Sr High School
Seymour Elementary School
Seymour Elementary School

Librarian/Media Specialist

Language Arts (Grades 1-8 Only)
Guidance Counselor

Learning Behavior Specialist |
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Guidance Counselor

Student Dean

Title | Remedial Reading

Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)

Adams Co Juvenile Detention Cn LBS II/Behavior Intervention Specialist

Quincy Jr High School

Greenfield Elementary School

Baldwin Intermediate

Student Dean
Title | Remedial Reading
Basic and/or General Math
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Salary
$109,907
$86,328
$75,477
$74,385
$74,322
$72,739
$70,817
$70,188
$69,475
$69,475
$69,345
$69,328
$69,327
$68,722
$68,672
$68,102
$67,836
$67,608
$66,928
$66,902
$66,620
$66,395
$66,031
$64,563
$64,527
$64,429
$63,973
$63,943
$63,844
$63,746
$63,675
$63,574
$63,490
$63,423
$63,375
$63,340
$63,275
$63,234
$63,135
$62,922
$62,822
$62,779
$62,726
$62,601
$62,392
$62,298
$62,197
$62,191
$62,141
$62,093



